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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural (Value in JD)

Personal Careمواد الزينة والعناية الشخصية
 5922362

 796430

 1545573

 29665862

 5619940

 303542

 5444905

 6004799

 4014713
 174639

 19278468

 132155
 3030536

 879870

 51702

 85619

 3590839

 280811

 17904

 997179

 771807

 651896
 29804

 2751187

 2725
 459049

   0.05

   0.02

   0.00

   0.61

   0.08

   0.02

   0.22

   0.16

   0.07
   0.01

   0.54

   0.01
   0.09

 70000

 30374

 4202

 950409

 124644

 25984

 347683

 243024

 107739
 9676

 838931

 19989
 135565

الذهب والمجوهرات المصنعة

مجوهرات تقليدية اآسسوارات

اجور غسيل وآوي

حلاقة رجالية واطفال

قص وتصفيف السعرللنساء

شسوار

ماآنة حلاقة
عطور

ادوات تجميل

بودرة اطفال
شامبو

 فرشاة حلاقة
معجون حلاقة

 124989804   3.78 16212540 31765116   3.31 5116283   3.34 47941251
   0.33

   0.03

   0.02

   0.61

   0.09

   0.01

   0.13

   0.18

   0.11
   0.01

   0.53

   0.00
   0.06

 4769570

 432873

 328147

 8801750

 1238885

 77050

 1874442

 2532661

 1624974
 86408

 7672484

 16400
 904776

)القيمة بالدينار ( :1.5 جدول  الأهمية النسبية للسلع والخدمات حسب المحافظة والحضر والريف تابع/
Contd./

Commodities and Services
Amman اربدمادباالزرقاءالبلقاءالعاصمة BalqaZarqaMadabaIrbid

%%%%%Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

السلع والخدمات
 قيمة قيمة قيمةقيمة قيمة

Gold and jewelry 

Traditional jewelry

Laundry and ironing costs 

Men's and children haircut fee

Women haircut and coiffure fees

Hair drying machines (electric)

Men's  shaving machine

Perfumes

Beauty accessories
Baby's powder

Shampoo

Shaving brush 
Shaving cream

 749669

 153732

 52758

 7646164

 403652

 52169

 1528911

 888893

 911611
 35698

 5998371

 7793
 783549

   2.80   3.19
   0.13

   0.02

   0.03

   0.67

   0.13

   0.01

   0.12

   0.13

   0.09
   0.00

   0.43

   0.00
   0.07

   0.21

   0.01

   0.02

   0.84

   0.07

   0.00

   0.23

   0.18

   0.15
   0.01

   0.64

   0.00
   0.11

   0.08

   0.02

   0.01

   0.77

   0.04

   0.01

   0.15

   0.09

   0.09
   0.00

   0.60

   0.00
   0.08
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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural (Value in JD)


� وا��
	�� ا�������
��Personal Careاد ا�

./�ا�:ه! وا���9ه�ات ا���

	�9ه�ات "1$�;�. اآ���ارات

ا)�ر <��= وآ�ي

�5@. ر)���. وا'��ل

@+ و"���� ا��/��$���ء

��0ار

.@5� .�	�آ

�B6ر

ادوات "��9=

�2درة ا'��ل

�&	�0

 ,��0ة �5@.

) ا���1. ��2;���ر ( � وا����	ت ��� ا���	��� وا���� وا�������� ����
�ول ا"ه��� ا�$  1.5: /�%	&

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

� وا����	ت�ا��
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Gold and jewelry 

Traditional jewelry

Laundry and ironing costs 

Men's and children haircut fee

Women haircut and coiffure fees

Hair drying machines (electric)

Men's  shaving machine

Perfumes

Beauty accessories

Baby's powder

Shampoo

Shaving brush 

Mafraq ا������ا�
�ك��شا����ق JarashKarak AjlounTafileh ����ن

 8818272 5322026 4987230 11481073 2510773

  0.16

  0.02

  0.00

  0.62

  0.04

  0.00

  0.13

  0.17

  0.13

  0.00

  0.50

  0.00

463490

69056

8456

1834240

107498

12086

368524

509177

377342

12627

1475905

1691

  0.04

  0.01

  0.00

  0.63

  0.02

  0.00

  0.16

  0.07

  0.09

  0.00

  0.46

  0.00

 90642

 27405

 119

 1328254

 42375

 8357

 326935

 152032

 196737

 4823

 965787

 776

  0.23

  0.03

  0.00

  0.59

  0.06

  0.00

  0.16

  0.08

  0.07

  0.00

  0.43

  0.00

387810

54304

2229

978734

94669

7813

262103

138956

123660

4834

711511

1091

  0.36

  0.03

  0.01

  0.64

  0.08

  0.01

  0.15

  0.31

  0.24

  0.01

  0.54

  0.00

1148127

89702

20460

2027137

269582

45805

491324

989781

766841

18082

1705391

12556

  0.06

  0.01

  0.00

  0.59

  0.03

  0.00

  0.13

  0.26

  0.13

  0.01

  0.44

  0.00

 54964

 12803

 2662

 520768

 30145

 979

 113626

 231256

 111707

 4860

 389382

 320

 3.00 2.52 3.01 3.61 2.84
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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural  (Value in JD)


� وا��
	�� ا�������
��Personal Careاد ا�

ا�7ه� وا��64ه�ات ا�4)�*(

&�6ه�ات �,��9'( اآ�88ارات

ا��ر >8�; وآ�ي

	0<( ر����( وا���ل

<� و�)��� ا�8*�����8ء

+�8ار

&�آ�( 	0<(

1@�ر

ادوات �46�;

-�درة ا���ل

��&�+

 "�+�ة 	0<(

&*�6ن 	0<(

"�+�ة ا���ن

��	�/

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

ا���� وا����	ت
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Gold and jewelry 

Traditional jewelry

Laundry and ironing costs 

Men's and children haircut fee

Women haircut and coiffure fees

Hair drying machines (electric)

Men's  shaving machine

Perfumes

Beauty accessories

Baby's powder

Shampoo

Shaving brush 

Shaving cream

Toothbrush 

Maan ا������ر�
ا��
	����ن AqabaRural UrbanThe Kingdom ���

 4603599 4560335 230084354 38223948 268308302

   0.47

   0.05

   0.02

   0.51

   0.04

   0.02

   0.11

   0.45

   0.37

   0.01

   0.52

   0.00

   0.06

   0.01

 569469

 65606

 28712

 622809

 49207

 28272

 133716

 555757

 455762

 6723

 630295

 2586

 79016

 15445

   0.11

   0.03

   0.00

   0.42

   0.13

   0.01

   0.09

   0.27

   0.12

   0.00

   0.38

   0.00

   0.04

   0.01

 188197

 45051

 3764

 724807

 221014

 20451

 156050

 456216

 213481

 1108

 657040

 2156

 65809

 24362

   0.17

   0.02

   0.03

   0.66

   0.10

   0.01

   0.13

   0.15

   0.10

   0.00

   0.48

   0.00

   0.07

   0.01

 2282638

 200285

 40289

 8111045

 512577

 72340

 1994357

 1971547

 1646513

 59288

 6539081

 27523

 925572

 110975

   0.17

   0.02

   0.02

   0.66

   0.10

   0.01

   0.14

   0.15

   0.11

   0.00

   0.49

   0.00

   0.07

   0.01

 13011532

 1628752

 2042414

 50580728

 7969844

 528071

 10051042

 11502812

 7909951

 329993

 36535670

 172714

 5145425

 763520

   0.19

   0.02

   0.00

   0.67

   0.04

   0.01

   0.16

   0.16

   0.14

   0.00

   0.54

   0.00

   0.08

   0.01

 15294170

 1829037

 2082703

 58691773

 8482421

 600411

 12045399

 13474359

 9556464

 389281

 43074752

 200238

 6070997

 874496

�� وا���� وا�����	��(ا�,�4( -��9'��ر)&�ول ا$ه��� ا�
�"�� ����� وا����	ت !�� ا� :1.5

 3.77 2.66 3.02 3.13 3.03




